
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with AHBL, INC., in the amount
of $322,062.50, for a cumulative total of $819,613.15, plus applicable taxes, budgeted from the Street Capital
Projects Fund, to increase survey and design services for the Links to Opportunity Streetscape Project -
Architectural and Engineering Roster.
[John Kulju, Project Manager; Josh Diekmann, P.E. PTOE, Interim Director,
Public Works]

File #: RES41055, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 11/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

